506204139 08/14/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT6250878

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
GARY CHU	08/12/2020
TE-YUAN MA	08/12/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SUBARU CORPORATION	
Street Address: 1-20-8, EBISU, SHIBUYA-KU		
City:	TOKYO	
State/Country:	JAPAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29746512

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)756-8087

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 202-756-8000

Email: rfeimster@mwe.com, ipdocketmwe@mwe.com,

wdcipptsclerks@mwe.com

Correspondent Name: TOMOKI TANIDA

Address Line 1: MCDERMOTT WILL & EMERY LLP Address Line 2: 500 NORTH CAPITOL STREET, N.W.

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20001

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	086551-0500
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RENELL FEIMSTER FOR TOMOKI TANIDA
SIGNATURE: /Renell Feimster for Tomoki Tanida/	
DATE SIGNED:	08/14/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 053497 FRAME: 0820 506204139

Docket No.: 086551-0500

ASSIGNMENT

suff	In consideration of the priciency of which is hereby ackn	remises and other good a owledged, the undersigned.	nd valuable consideration in hand	f paid, the receipt and
(1)	Gary Chu	(4)		
(2)	Te-Yuan Ma	(5)		nd-
(3)	V-TF0800000000000000000000000000000000000	(6)		-
who	have made a certain new and u	seful invention, hereby sell	, assign and transfer unto	
SUE	BARU CORPORATION, 1-20-	8, Ebisu, Shibuya-ku, Toky	o, Japan	
its s	uccessors and assigns (hereinaf crica as defined in 35 U.S.C. 10	ter designated "ASSIGNEE 0 in the invention entitled	") the entire right, title and interest	for the United States of
	<u> </u>	SEA	T	7.T.
(a)	for which on application for	r United States Latters Date	nt was filed on	
(6)	and identified by United St	ates Serial No.	; or	*
(b)			nt was executed on even date,	
any cont Prot repre	and all United States Letters I inuations, or continuations-in- ection of Industrial Property to	Patent which may be grant part thereof, and the right the said ASSIGNEE, for	d States Commissioner of Patents and therefor and any and all extension to all benefits under the Internation to interest as ASSIGNEE, its succeeded in said application shall hereat	ons, divisions, reissues, onal Convention for the essors, assigns and legal
for a ASS impi any	and obtaining original, division SIGNEE, its successors, assign rovements, and applications for	al, reissued or extended L ins and legal representation patent based thereon, growits successors, assigns and	and to render all necessary assistant etters Patent of the United States, a ves, and without further remund wing out of or related to the said in legal representatives, deemed esser	opon request of the said gration, in and to any evention; and to execute
SIG	NED on the dates indicated asia	le our signatures:		
	INVENTORS		DATE SIGNED	
1)	Name: Gary Chu	7 0	08/12/20	
2)			08/12/20	

PATENT REEL: 053497 FRAME: 0821

RECORDED: 08/14/2020

Name: Te-Yuan Ma